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Direction
Osiedle Bór Pętla — Zagórze Zajezdnia

41 stops

Open route schedule

Osiedle Bór Pętla

Osiedle Bór Bloki

Niwka Tuwima

Niwka Pawiak

Niwka Cmentarz Komunalny

Dańdówka Osiedle

Dańdówka Skrzyżowanie

Dębowa Góra Zakopiańska

Sosnowiec Rondo Ludwik

Sosnowiec Ostrogórska

Pogoń Grota-Roweckiego

Rudna Gospodarcza I

Rudna Gospodarcza Ii

Pogoń Sucha

Pogoń Klub Kiepury

Sosnowiec Dworzec Pkp

Sosnowiec Aleja Zwycięstwa

Sielec Wawel Kościół

Sielec Osiedle Zamkowa

Konstantynów Okrzei

Środula Wapienna

Route schedule
Osiedle Bór Pętla — Zagórze Zajezdnia

Monday 02:17

Tuesday 02:17-22:11

Wednesday 02:17

Thursday 02:17

Friday 02:17

Saturday 02:17

Sunday 02:17

Route info

Direction: Osiedle Bór Pętla

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-902n-1482626541-276303108
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-902n-1482626541-276303108
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-902n-1482626541-276303108


Środula Północna

Środula Prusa

Zagórze Osiedle

Zagórze Rondo Jana Pawła Ii

Zagórze Droga do Klimontowa

Klimontów Fińskie Domki

Klimontów Basen

Klimontów Ogródki Działkowe

Porąbka Dworzec Pkp

Porąbka Kopalnia

Porąbka Zawodzie

Ostrowy Górnicze Kolonia Leśna

Ostrowy Górnicze Kolonia Feliks

Ostrowy Górnicze Kościół

Kazimierz Górniczy Armii Krajowej

Kazimierz Górniczy Poczta

Kazimierz Górniczy Kopalnia

Kazimierz Górniczy Pętla

Porąbka Wiejska

Zagórze Zajezdnia



Direction
Zagórze Zajezdnia — Osiedle Bór Pętla

38 stops

Open route schedule

Zagórze Zajezdnia

Porąbka Wiejska

Kazimierz Górniczy Pętla

Kazimierz Górniczy Kopalnia

Kazimierz Górniczy Poczta

Kazimierz Górniczy Armii Krajowej

Ostrowy Górnicze Rondo

Ostrowy Górnicze Kolonia Feliks

Ostrowy Górnicze Kolonia Leśna

Porąbka Ośrodek Rekreacyjny [nż]

Porąbka Zawodzie

Porąbka Kopalnia

Porąbka Dworzec Pkp

Klimontów Ogródki Działkowe

Klimontów Basen

Klimontów Fińskie Domki

Zagórze Droga do Klimontowa

Zagórze Rondo Jana Pawła Ii

Zagórze Osiedle

Środula Prusa

Środula Północna

Środula Wapienna

Pogoń Sucha

Rudna Gospodarcza Ii

Rudna Gospodarcza I

Route schedule
Zagórze Zajezdnia — Osiedle Bór Pętla

Monday 00:13

Tuesday 00:13-20:40

Wednesday 00:13

Thursday 00:13

Friday 00:13

Saturday 00:13

Sunday 00:13

Route info

Direction: Zagórze Zajezdnia

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-902n-1482626541-276303108


Pogoń Grota-Roweckiego

Sosnowiec Dworzec Pkp

Sielec Wawel

Sielec Wawel Kościół

Sosnowiec Rondo Ludwik

Dębowa Góra Zakopiańska

Dańdówka Skrzyżowanie

Dańdówka Osiedle

Niwka Cmentarz Komunalny

Niwka Pawiak

Niwka Tuwima

Osiedle Bór Bloki

Osiedle Bór Pętla

902n Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bedzin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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